West Coast Cup (B International)

Koksijde, Belgium
29 Jul 2017, Mares 7 years +

Position Horse Score
1st Name: HP MARTINA 92.17
Colour: Grey
Owner:
2nd Name: ABHA ITHUY 89.33
Colour: Grey
Owner:
3rd Name: ALIAH IA 0
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Judges

S.E. = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
J.G. EJoao Oscar Rodriguez "Zico" Guardia, BR
S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
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Detail

S.E.  J.G.
TYPE 19.00  19.00
m 1950  19.50
B&T 18.00  19.00
16.00  16.00
19.00  19.50

S.E.  J.G.
18.50  18.00
m 18.00  18.00
B&T 18.00  18.00
16.00  15.50
10.00  18.50

No detailed scorecard available

S.T.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

S.T.
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00
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